
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442 HD.TRAMEC.COM   |   800.336.7778

Standard FB-27 Spring 
Loaded Brackets with 
Reflective Tape on Extended 
Flange

DD-033-04555-B-20212605

033-04555 

033-04567

1.12

1.12

5.25

3.50

1/2"BOLT/NUT

FRAME 
SEAT

7.00 1.50

2.50

.38 x 1.00
SLOTTED HOLE
THRU TYP. 
4 PLACES

7.007.00

28.00
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